Passenger Numbers - Red Boats Ferry Service, Wynyard Quarter, August 2024

Day Date Daily Passengers
Thursday August 1 172
Friday August 2 342
Saturday August 3 1036
Sunday August 4 2039
Monday August 5 359
Tuesday August 6 409
Wednesday August 7 443
Thursday August 8 200
Friday August 9 435
Saturday August 10 2275
Sunday August 11 1354
Monday August 12 379
Tuesday August 13 532
Wednesday August 14 649
Thursday August 15 568
Friday August 16 640
Saturday August 17 279
Sunday August 18 681
Monday August 19 234
Tuesday August 20 309
Wednesday August 21 446
Thursday August 22 702
Friday August 23 651
Saturday August 24 1202
Sunday August 25 1967
Monday August 26 654
Tuesday August 27 422
Wednesday August 28 51
Thursday August 29 469
Friday August 30 784
Saturday August 31 1084




